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
6,500,001 - 7,000,000 32 0  NA University 12 2 17%
7,000,001 - 7,500,000 12 2 17% TOTAL* 621 54 9%
7,500,001 & Greater 125 5 4%
TOTAL* 621 54 9%

2 Bedrooms & Less 21 2 10%
3 to 4 Bedrooms 190 25 13%
5 to 6 Bedrooms 309 20 6%
7 Bedrooms & More 101 7 7%
TOTAL* 621 54 9%

SnapStats® August September Variance
Inventory 619 621 0%
Solds 57 54 -5%
Sale Price $3,050,000 $3,395,000 11%
Sale Price SQFT $1,072 $1,080 1%
Sale to List Price Ratio 102% 93% -9%
Days on Market 22 21 -5%

Market Summary     Market Type Indicator WESTSIDE DETACHED: Buyers Market at 9% Sales Ratio average (9 in 100 homes selling rate)
Homes are selling on average 7% below list price
Most Active Price Band** $2.25 mil to $2.5 mil with average 25% Sales Ratio (Sellers market)
Buyers Best Bet** Homes between $5 mil to $6 mil, Kitsilano, Quilchena, Shaughnessy and minimum 5 bedroom properties
Sellers Best Bet** Selling homes in Dunbar, University and 3 to 4 bedroom properties
**With minimum inventory of 10 in most instances

Compliments of. . .

©2010-2022 SnapStats® Publishing Co. All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, copied, posted on the internet or forwarded in any printed or electronic format without written 
permission. This report data was captured on October 3, 2022 from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver MLS®. Refer to our YTD reports for sustained periods of the Sales Ratio %. The accuracy and 
completeness of the information is not guaranteed. In providing this information SnapStats® or Les Twarog Team do not assume any responsibility or liability. More info at snap-stats.com.

13 Month
Market Trend

Les Twarog Team 
RE/MAX Crest Realty bccondosandhomes.com
604.706.1760 info@bccondosandhomes.com

$3,140,000 $3,205,000
$3,665,000 $3,550,000

$3,205,000
$3,660,000 $3,515,000
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$3,393,000 $3,460,000
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Crest Realty  |  1428 W 7th Avenue, Vancouver, BC  |  info@6717000.com  |  604.671.7000

266 Steven (West Vancouver)  
0.53 Acres (23,124sf) | Land | Shovel Ready 

with plans for 8,500sf home | Motivated Seller
$4,000,000

2105-1483 Homer (Yaletown)  
1,340 sqft | 3 Bed | 2 Bath

Semi Waterfornt Unit at Waterford
$2,500,000

5850 Vine (Kerrisdale)  
22 Unit Apt Building | $311k/yr Income 

Future Potential to increase rents
$10,000,000

1133 W 70th (Marpole)  
26 Units Strata, 12 have been remodelled, 

Income 32k/mo, Potential for 40k/mo
$11,900,000

1080 Wolfe (Shaughnessy)  
6,000 sqft House | 26,000 sqft Lot with plans 

to add another 9000sqft | Shovel Ready
$11,000,000

1239 Rocklin (Burke Mtn – COQ) 
1.22 Acres | Current zoning RS-2 | Can rezone 

to RZ-R9 or RT1 | Dev area is 32,000sqft.
$3,500,000

5770 - 5790 Granville (2 Lots) 
Land Assembly - 2 Lots | Each 8,500 sqft Totalling 

17,000 sqft | 2.4 FSR Purpose Built Rental
$8,600,000

NORTH MISSION BUILDING SITE  
43 Acres | Approved for 16 Residential Lots 
Seux and Sylvester in Durieu, North Mission

$9,500,000

SECHELT INDUSTRIAL LAND - 9A

Approved site with 9 Acres, 9 Lots (Pending Subdivision) 
Zoned I-6. One of the last industrial properties on the 
market in Sechelt. Located 2 km north of town.
 Lots 7 & 8 are currently running “Big Foot Storage” 
with $21k/mo. income and growing. Seller will consider 
a $6M Vendor Take Back Mortgage

More info: www.bigfootstoragesechelt.com

Les Twarog

Breaking News: Check out the most popular Real Estate Website in the Lower Mainland 

NOW WITH 

SOLD HISTORY

3520 Baycrest (Burke Mtn – COQ)  
1 Acre corner lot zoned RS-2 with 2 road 

accesses. Potential to rezone to 5 lots or MF.
$2,999,000

|Display Advertising Inquiries   778-991-7054 9

5980 Sechelt Inlet Road | $12,000,000

www.BCCondosandhomes.com



2 Lots (Rental Only) 41st & Granville
2 Lots (Rental Only) 45th & Granville

5850 Vine – Kerrisdale 
Apartment Building

Marpole 
Apartment Building

• 5770 Granville $4.1M
• 5790 Granville $4.5M
  Development Site
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